
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. 6 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Roy Fox’s Band,
"Roy Fox Hits of 1935"
7.40 "Gentleman Rider"
8. 7 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band,"Hits of the Day"
8.10 ‘Krazy Kapers"
8.38 Charlie Kunz (piano),"Charlie Kunz Piano Medley"

Various
844 "Meek’s Antiques: The
Musical Box"
8.52 Novelty Orchestra,
"Pesprecio" ...... Dominguez
peAeeeee Curiel
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Eric Coates Symphony Or-
chestra,
"By the Tamarisk" .... Coates
9.34 ‘Martin’s Corner"
70. 0 Dance’ session, TeddyPowell and his Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LQvo fen
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Szigeti
and Royal Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Violin Concerto in D Major, Op.
he Oe ee tak eee +» Beethoven
8. 40 Ninon Vallin (soprano)
8.43 Orchestre de lAssociation
des Concerts Lamoureux,
Rhapsodie Espagnole .... Ravel
9. 0 Alfred Cortot (piano),
Prelude, Chorale and FugueFranck
9.16 Mark Raphael (baritone)
9.19 London Symphony Orch-
estra,"In a Summer Garden" . Delius}
9.30 Opera and classical music
10. 0 At close of day
10.30 Close down

Ray(a7. 0, 7.46, 8.45 a.m, London News}41.0 For My Lady: Drama in
Cameo, "The Half Brothers"
411.145 Tunes of the times
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session: "Bluey"
5.16 Light opera and musical
comedy
6.46 Tunes of the day
6. 0 "Nigger Minstrels"
6.15 LONDONNEWS
6.80 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 ‘Mighty Minnites"
7. 0 National Salvage Campaign
7.18 After dinner music
7.30 Book talk by City Librarian
7.45 Studio recital by Vera
ren pianist8.0 "Parker of the Yard"

8.26 Popular cinema organists
8.46 Kentucky Minstrels enter-

8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
@30 Musical interlude
9.383 Swing session
10. 3 Close down

DUNEDIN
1010 ke.- 297 m.

ey pane,Recordings
. O The Smile Family
. O "Stardust"
0
0
In the mood

10, "Melody Lane"
0.45 Close down

| Wednesday. January 6
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections (Uncle
Tom)
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club Com-
munity Sing
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina), inoluding Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman
5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Orderof the Sponge
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales along the Highway
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical

Competitions
with

Eric Bell
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Two Tunes at a Time
8. 0 Headline News
8.5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Kiondike
9. 0 Music of the Masters
10. 0 Rhythm review (Swing ses-
sion)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleSorim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
ns Morning Reflections (Uncleom
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.16 Ballads We Love

| 40.30 For. Richer, for Poorer
|10.45 Big Sister
}11. O A little variety
|11.25 The Shcepping Reporter
|} (Suzanne)
'12. © Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3.30 Little By Little House
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Healthgand Beauty session(Tony)
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Highway Night Express(first broadcast)
6.15 London News
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 Musical programme
8.43 Racing by Radio
9. 0 Music of the Masterg
10. © The Listeners’ Request ses-sion
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.48 Morning Reflections (Uncle

_
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 The Home Service session8. 0 Tunes of the times3.15 Musical comedy3.30 The Enemy Within4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)5.0 The Children’s session,
commencing with Beyond the
Rainbow
‘‘Nana," the Pets’ Friend
The Junior Quiz
Taies Along the Highway
London News
The Novachord programme
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Josephine, Empress ofFrance8. 0 Headline News8. 5B Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. O Music of the masters
9.30 Popularity parade

7

MUN

OODaK

GSasacosa

10. 0 Supper time melody
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodious memories
12. 0 Close down

|4ZB
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.
7.30 Health Talk
Sorim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)

DUNEDIN
1310 ke, 234 m.

London News
by "Uncle

10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
12. 0
12.15 & 1.15 p.m.

‘Uncle Jimmy
The Film Forum
For Richer, for Poorer
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes

London News
1. 0 -Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Musical memories
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Julian Entertains
4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. 0
5.22
5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 5
8.15
9. 0
10. 0
10.30

Beyond the Rainbow
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
London News
Music that satisfies
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Something Exclusive
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Music of the Masters
Just Supposing
Dance music from the newWindsor Lounge

11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

2ZA
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.
8.30 Health talk
Scrim"
9. 0-98.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 London News
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tale
7.30 The Life of General Mace
’ Arthur
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Do You Believe in Ghosts?
8. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30
10. 0

PALMERSTON Nth‘
1400ke. 214m.

London News
by "Uncle

Variety
Close down
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